- Schedules %F{FEmRZI%
° E{TIFZ Egﬁ;ﬁl;:%zuae e Ar.’I_FE

1 E 221E(§1 1 1E) 22 buses a day (11 departing, 11 returning)

1R22¥H(FRR11H/EIE11HD) 1R22¥( ERNMPT/EIFR11PE) 19 228 (2 18, A= 1H)

AREREE IRt~

B SET AEESEKRESEGE [kt

Resort Liner

Naha Airport — Onna and Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium

— api api api apil
=L 2 - E 2

Bus stops/Bus # 1E  3F | 5{F 748 | 9OfF | 11{E|13{F 13@ 1748 |19/ ZLE

# # # # # # # # #
ARERZE) — | = 19:00/10:20/11:00/11:30|12:30|13:45 14:40|15:30|17:00
Naha Airport
RrdbO (ERF&E b ALD) — 18:15|9:14|10:34/11:14/11:44(12:44/13:59|14:55(15:45 17:15

Kencho Kitaguchi (Okinawa Prefectural Government Office)

?’UU@"ER(UD‘”?("""E%) 8:00| 44 [10:14) L [12:14 4 [13:44 Ly |15:55/16:45/18:15
nna-noeki (Nakayukui Ichiba)

Y ¥4 —E—FH 8:06| 41 [10:20] L4 [12:20 41 [13:50] L4 [16:01/16:51/18:21
Tiger Beach Mae
JH Y~ Y —F E—F 8:09| L [10:23| L4 [12:23) L4 [13:53| L4 [16:04/16:54/18:24
Sun Marina Beach Mae
Y —E—FFi Q.. . . . 2al17-19/1g-
e son Communiy oy 8:24 | L4 [10:48) L4 [12:48) UL 14:18] 41 [16:29/17:1918:49
W /\L oS @] . . . . . . .
L I\L o S =i 8:40| L [11:04| L [13:04 VU [14:34] VU |16:45/17:35/19:05
MOk U E—Fq] . . . . . ) .
il o 8:42| L1 [11:06| L4 113:06| L1 |14:36| 44 |16:4817:38/19:07
Bl o 9:02|9:25 |11:26(11:44|13:26(12:54|14:56/15:09|17:05|17:55/19:27
Nago-shiyakusyo Mae (Nago City Office)
TIR
AERE 9:25| L4 [11:49) L4 [13:49) L4 [15:19) L4 | L4 | LU

Motobu-Kou (Motobu Port)

3 =3 =0/ \E s
i8R 5BKIREE GCXBER) | 9.38 | 9:56 [12:02/12:1514:02/13:25/15:32/15:40(17:36/18:26
Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium (Kinenkoen Mae)

EI"5”’ RE—F#1 9:39 |9:57 [12:03/12:16/14:03/13:26/15:33(15:41/17:3718:27
merald Beach Mae

i TR0 & 3 A A AL 9:40 | 9:58 [12:04/12:17/14:04(13:27/15:34/15:42|17:38|18:28
ise Fukugi Namiki Iriguchi

X MBESIURRFN LEKRENDDETEA.

% #1 bus and Rapid Express services will not have any hathroom breaks.
X #1 PR RFRELHERRIEERERE,

X #1 PEREESELTPETEENRE -

¥ #1 Y U2 FAHL HRIE 5HX| 25LICt




— Schitlles ST RN
O ETIRAR yisran saies

1 E 221E(§1 1 1E) 22 buses a day (11 departing, 11 returning)

1R22¥H(FRR11H/EIE11HD) 1R22¥( ERNMPT/EIFR11PE) 19 228 (=2 18, A= 1H)

HEESiBKIREE—~

SE i B BETRBER) BHzEsET [

Airport Liner

Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium — Onna and Naha Airport

— api api

a4 -E4

Bus stops/Bus # 2{8 | AfF | 6fF | 8fF [10fF|12{F | 14{F 16{F| 18{F|20F|22{F

# # # # # # # # # # #

Y] i 7 & F AN — | 7:56 | 8:56 10:26/11:26|13:26|14:56 15:26 15:55|16:55|17:55
Bise Fukugi Namiki Iriguchi

@m?w?UZ“J’EI\?‘U‘/"—l‘&Z” — |7:57/8:57 [10:2711:27/13:2714:57|15:27/15:5716:57/17:57
Hotel Orion Motobu Resort & Spa
MBS SIBKIREE GEXRER) | —  3:00 | 9:00 10:30/11:30/13:30/15:0015:30/16:00]17:00/18:00
Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium (Kinenkoen Mae)
AERE - ) ) ) ) . ) ) )

@Mong_Kou(MOmbqu) L4 | 9:15 |10:45(11:45/13:45(15:15| 4 | |16:15/17:15/18:15
AR - 7:25 | 8:37 | 9:38 [11:08|12:08|14:08|15:38|16:08|16:38|17:38/18:38
Nago-shiyakusyo Mae (Nago City Office)

%b\b@bt“—?ﬁﬁ 7:45| U4 |9:58 [11:28/12:28/14:28/15:58| | | |16:58|17:58/18:58
Kariyushi Beach Mae

OAS WAN VAo d fubl . f-1T : : : : : : : : :
0o [ e 7:48 | L4 [10:01(11:31/12:31{14:31(16:01) I | |17:01/18:01/19:01

M FE—E—F58i Q.. . . . . . . . .
0 Habes Boacr Ma (Gana-son Communiy Caer) | 8°13 | ¥ ¥ |10:26(11:56/12:56/14:5616:26| L | 17:26/18:26/19:26

WY YU —FE—FH . . . . . . . . .
WAl Sur Marina Beach Mae 8:26 | V! [10:39/12:09/13:09(15:09(16:39| I | [17:39/18:39(19:39

WY ¥ A4 H—E—F§i . . . . . . . . .
W10 Tiger Beach Mae 8:29 | |l [10:42(12:12(13:12(15:12(16:42| 1 | (17:42/18:42/19:42

BABEDER(EH B < L) : : : : : : . . :
Snrienonk (Nakayuku Ihiba) 8:35 L [10:48/12:18/13:18(15:18/16:48| | | |17:48(18:48/19:48

o) \X:| NBAEBR - BRER/\ A ¥ —=F)Lai . . ) ) . . . . ) ) )
W8 Asahibashi Sta. Naha Bus Terminal Mae 9:3519:47 |11:48/13:18(14:18(16:18(17:48(17:18/18:48(19:48|20:48

Eopacks
EB - 2 9:45 | 9:57 |11:58/13:28(14:28(16:28|17:58(17:28/18:58| — -
aha Airport

X IESLURRAGMN LAKELDYE A,

% #1 bus and Rapid Express services will not have any bathroom breaks.
X #1 iﬁlﬁz&%%\lﬂiqﬂi@iﬁi’i@iﬁk%\ﬂﬁrﬁﬂo

X #1 YRR SELTDETEERE

X #1 Y S22 JFAHL XS 5] ?Jt..‘.LIEI.



